          www.guhdo.com          Made in Germany
Rip Saw Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.800A24 8" 0.087 0.063 pos. 20 5/8 24 ATB
2400.100A24 10" 0.126 0.087 pos. 20 5/8 24 ATB
2400.120A28 12" 0.126 0.087 pos. 20 1 28 ATB
2400.140A30 14" 0.138 0.099 pos. 20 1 30 ATB
Combination Blades
ATB
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.752A30 7.1/4" 0.095 0.063 pos. 15 5/8 30 COMB
2400.800A40 8" 0.087 0.063 pos. 15 5/8 40 COMB
2400.100A50 10" 0.126 0.087 pos. 15 5/8 50 COMB
2400.120C60 12" 0.126 0.087 pos. 15 1 60 COMB
Ideal for ripping and sizing solid wood (both hard and softwood).
Alternate Top Bevel Grind.
Multi-purpose ripping and cross-cutting blade that will provide
excellent results in a variety of materials such as solid wood,
plywood, particleboard etc. Combination Grind
NEW  Electrostatic Coating!
- improved tool life
- precision balanced saw body
- no solvent sensitivity
- superior carbide grade
- noise reduction expansion slots
Rip / Cross Cut Saw Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.100A40 10" 0.126 0.087 pos. 18 5/8 40 ATB
2400.120A48 12" 0.126 0.087 pos. 15 1 48 ATB
2400.120A60 12" 0.126 0.087 pos. 15 1 60 ATB
2400.305A60 12" 0.126 0.087 pos. 10 30mm 60 ATB
2400.140A44 14" 0.138 0.099 pos. 15 1 44 ATB
2400.140A54 14" 0.138 0.098 pos. 15 1 54 ATB
Thin Kerf Saw Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.725A24 7.1/4" 0.071 0.048 pos. 15 5/8 24 ATB
2400.800A48 8" 0.087 0.063 pos. 15 5/8 48 ATB
2400.800A64 8" 0.087 0.063 pos. 10 5/8 64 ATB
2400.800T64 8" 0.095 0.071 pos. 10 5/8 64 TCG
Mitre Saw Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.850H40 8.1/2" 0.087 0.063 neg 3 5/8 40 ATB
2400.850H60 8.1/2" 0.087 0.063 neg 3 5/8 60 ATB
2400.100N50 10" 0.126 0.087 neg 5 5/8 50 COMB
2400.100W80 10" 0.126 0.087 neg 5 5/8 80 ATB
2400.120H60 12" 0.126 0.110 neg 5 1 60 COMB
2400.120N72 12" 0.126 0.087 neg 5 1 72 ATB
2400.120W96 12" 0.126 0.087 neg 5 1 96 ATB
Ideal for ripping and cross cutting solid soft- and hardwood
Alternate Top Bevel Grind.
Fine cutting saw blade with ATB grind for cutting solid wood,
plywood, veneers and other materials where yield must be
optimized.  TCG grind for sizing plastic, PVC, plexiglass etc.
Alternate Top and Triple Chip Grind
For smooth, clean mitre cuts on wood moldings, framing etc.
Alternate Top Bevel or Combination Grind
Hi-Angle ATB /Laminate Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.800H64 8" 0.095 0.087 neg 5 5/8 64 HiATB
2400.100H80 10" 0.126 0.087 neg 5 5/8 80 HiATB
2400.120H96 12" 0.126 0.099 neg 5 1 96 HiATB
2400.305H96 12" 0.126 0.099 neg 5 30mm 96 HiATB
2400.140H70 14" 0.138 0.099 neg 5 1 70 HiATB
2400.140H10 14" 0.138 0.099 neg 5 1 100 HiATB
Standard ATB Saw Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.725A40 7.1/4" 0.071 0.048 pos. 15 5/8 40 ATB
2400.100A60 10" 0.126 0.071 pos. 15 5/8 60 ATB
2400.100A80 10" 0.126 0.071 pos. 10 5/8 80 ATB
2400.120A72 12" 0.126 0.087 pos. 10 1 72 ATB
2400.120A96 12" 0.126 0.087 pos. 10 1 96 ATB
2400.140A80 14" 0.138 0.099 pos. 10 1 80 ATB
2400.140A10 14" 0.138 0.099 pos. 10 1 100 ATB
Standard TCG Saw Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.800T64 8" 0.095 0.071 10 5/8 64 TCG
2400.100T60 10" 0.126 0.087 15 5/8 60 TCG
2400.100T80 10" 0.126 0.087 10 5/8 80 TCG
2400.120T72 12" 0.126 0.087 10 1 72 TCG
2400.120T96 12" 0.126 0.087 10 1 96 TCG
2400.305T84 12" 0.126 0.087 10 30mm 84 TCG
2400.140T80 14" 0.138 0.099 10 1 80 TCG
2400.140T10 14" 0.138 0.099 10 1 100 TCG
Preferred saw blade for cutting double-sided laminated
material when a scoring blade is not being used.  This blade
is a great alternative to the hollow face saw blade that
requires special sharpening capabilities. Hi-ATB Grind
Designed for clean cuts either with or cross grain on solid
wood products.  Can also be used on plywood.
Alternate Top Bevel Grind
Designed for clean cuts on all laminated panel products to
include particleboard, MDF, chipboard, OSB, plywood,
veneered panels, HPL and more.  Triple Chip Grind
Melamine/Solid Surface Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.725T60 7.1/4" 0.119 0,087 0 5/8 60 TCG
2400.800N64 8" 0.095 0.071 neg. 6 5/8 64 TCG
2400.100N80 10" 0,126 0.099 neg. 5 5/8 80 TCG
2400.120N96 12" 0.126 0.099 neg. 5 1 96 TCG
2400.140N10 14" 0.126 0.099 neg. 5 1 100 TCG
Non-Ferrous Metal Saw Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.800N64 8" 0.095 0.071 neg. 6 5/8 64 TCG
2400.100N80 10" 0,126 0.099 neg. 5 5/8 80 TCG
2400.120N10 12" 0,126 0.099 neg. 5 1 100 TCG
2400.140N10 14" 0.126 0.099 neg. 5 1 100 TCG
Steel Cutting Saw Blades
Part # Diameter Kerf Plate Hook (°) Bore (") Teeth Grind
2400.725T48 7.1/4" 0.079 0.063 pos. 10 5/8 48 TCG
2400.850T48 8.1/4" 0.087 0.071 0 5/8 48 TCG
2400.100F60 10" 0.103 0.087 pos. 2 5/8 60 5 FWF
2400.120F60 12" 0.095 0.071 0 1 60 5 FWF
2400.140F80 14" 0.103 0.079 0 1 80 5 FWF
Designed to cut solid surface material and provide chip-free
cuts in double-faced laminated material on radial arm or
vertical saws.Triple Chip Grind
For frame profiles and extrusions of plastic and aluminum on
chop saws and other saws.  Triple chip grind, negative hook.
Triple Chip Grind
Designed for sizing cuts in thin wall steel profiles and other
sheet materials such as aluminum, brass etc.  For use on
Dry-Cutter machines.  Flat tooth with ATB for extreme chip
1-800-544-8436